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TOTAL TORNEOS

JUGADOR VTC SALADAR SUECA  MARBELLA LPALMAS  TENERIFE PENA  LOGRO SEV  EQUE Gl GTEN  SANTIA  CASTELL
a PUNTOS ~ GANADOS

FVY
(CHAMPION ST M. RONCERO ROS 90 220 50 300 660 1
LR

2 B.TRAIDCOMPANY 220 50 220 490
A
(CHAMPION ST N. MEDINA HERNANDEZ 90 50 50 300 490 1
R

4 J.LAGUNA PORTACELI 150 90 150 390
AMPIO 5 V. SANTAPAU %0 300 390 1
oW
pa———

6 L. ROCHA HERNANDEZ 150 220 370

7 P.GARCIA CARRATALA 50 50 150 EY 340

8 E. VARO CLIMENT EY 220 310

9 Y. PICCIN EY 220 310
AL
(CHAMPION ST A. ALTUR FERNANDEZ 300 300 1
BOWL
pa———

u G. JORGE COELHO 150 150 300
AL
CHAMPION SIS E. SANCHEZ JOVER 300 300 1
BOWL
par———
AL
CHAMPION S} P. DIAZ CAMACHO 300 300 1
BOWL
pa———
AL
(CHAMPION SRS 1. DELGADO DEKANI 300 300 1
BOWL
P
e

15 G. SANCLEMENTE 300 300 1
W
pa——
AL
(CHAMPIONSIET] J. WILKINSON 300 300 1
. QW!.
e

17 M. DELGADO 300 300 1
iAuPINg
AL
(CHAMPION SIS J. GARCIA TUNON 300 300 1
pa———
AL
CHAMPION ST H. CEBRIAN 300 300 1
 BOWL__
FVY
QLR 20  N.REGUEIRO CORRAL 300 300 1
 BOWL__

21 1. DASI PASCUAL 50 50 150 250

22 M.TORRESBAYARRI 50 90 EY 230

23 P. FRAILE TORO 220 220

24 P.HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 220 220

25 A. BERTOMEU 220 220

26 A. VAN LUMICH 220 220



33

34

35

36

37

38

40

41

42

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

J. RODRIGUEZ PIEDRAS

A. SAEZ-ROYUELA

P. DOMINGUEZ ESTEVEZ

L. BARRETO SANCHEZ

S. SOLER RANGEL

X. ALCARAZ CHULVI

P. PETERA

V. DUBIM

A. MICHAIL

S. ORRADRE

U. LAGUARDIA

S. MUNOZ RUIZ

S. TEJERO VALLEJO

T. DRAGANOV

C. ORTEGA

J. FENTE GONZALO

P. GLEZ-LOBON

A. PEREZ MELLADO

C.LARA

D. FRANCO IGLESIAS

C.TUBIO

V. ARNAL

P. ARANDA

0. NAVARRO MONTEMAYOR

A. CUMPLIDO LOPEZ

M. ESCOBAR JIMENEZ

P. CASTILLO BUENO

P. GARCIA CARRATALA

D. MONEVA IZQUIERDO

M. ALIAGA BRZIC

50 50
150

50 50

50

90

150

90

50

50

90

90

150

150

150

220
220
220
90
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
50
50

220

220

220

190

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

140

100

100

100

90

90

90



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

P. SERRANO GARCIA

A. MENDEZ CALZADA

L. ZANDBOER

J. GASPAR MALDONADO

R. RONZON

F. MONREAL

D. JADRAQUE

J. AYALA

P. RUFAT

S. CORDOBA MILLAN

B. NOGALES SOLER

D. MORALES BANERES

V. ALCARAZ

A. INIESTA

A. LE CORRE

C. CALABUIG

P. RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

D. BLANCO GOYTIA

D. MONTES GARCIA

R. MARTINEZ MURIZ

M. GRAO

A. CASAN CERDA

A. MAZA PEREZ

J. IGLESIAS URISARRI

S.SouUTO

M. CUBERO

A. VANACLOCHA PANA 50

J. BONO NUNEZ 50
A. ALCANTARILLA 50
M. MOLINA AGUDO 50

90

90

90

90

90

90

920

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

50

50

50

50



87

88

89

D. ROMERO GRINAN

M. FERNANDEZ HINOJOSA

50

50

50

50



